Bus

Rail VIA Rail Toronto - New York Go to website

Direction Route schedule

New York — Toronto

New York — Toronto

22 stops Monday 07:16
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:16
New York

Wednesday 07:16
Yonkers

Thursday 07:16
Croton-Harmon

Friday 07:16
Poughkeepsie
Rhinecliff Saturday 07:16
Hudson Sunday 07:16
Albany

Route info
Schenectady Direction: New York
Amsterdam Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 12 hour 27 min
Utica
Rome e I'v1i!‘ibul- Drummonduilie

EI Montreal Sherbrooks
Syracuse o
Barrie
Mewmarket Belleville Kingston

Rochester

Buffalo (Depew) tia Marich:
London L1
Chatham B
Buffalo (Exchange)
apringfield
i i E.'|e'-'§|3h(| Scranton - Hﬂ'?:"r'l Me
Niagara Falls Station - b Ry oreccL
vl ot L= Bridgeport
Akron 5
. e Allentown N i
ittsbure P
Nlagara Falls . Harrisbutg A
St. Catharines _ FAliinaon
Frederick - Baltllmore
Grimsb st Virginio Annapelis @ OpenStreetMap contributors
rimsby VWim S T Sbmm
VIA Rail — Toronto - Mew York BusMaps
Aldershot

Oakville


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-VIA-Rail-362979154-2076440261
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-VIA-Rail-362979154-2076440261
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-VIA-Rail-362979154-2076440261

Toronto



Direction
Toronto — New York

22 stops

Open route schedule

Toronto

Oakville

Aldershot

Grimsby

St. Catharines

Niagara Falls

Niagara Falls Station

Buffalo (Exchange)

Buffalo (Depew)

Rochester

Syracuse

Rome

Utica

Amsterdam

Schenectady

Albany

Hudson

Rhinecliff

Poughkeepsie

Croton-Harmon

Yonkers

New York

Route schedule
Toronto — New York

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Toronto

Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 12 hour 56 min

08:20

08:20

08:20

08:20

08:20

08:20

08:20


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-VIA-Rail-362979154-2076440261

VIA Rail Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Buffalo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



